
HOOP BALL CLUBS RIBBON
NR. 
CRT

.
CLUBUL NUMELE SI PRENUMELE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

Eleonora Romanova 25,750 24,258

Anastasiia Mulmina 23,525 22,667

96,200

Nicoleta Dulgheru 24,317 23,583

Alexandrina Ghetoi 23,667

Alisa Ratundalova 24,467

96,033

Luiza Filiorianu 22,433 24,267

Diana Pavel 22,900 23,183

92,783

Olena Klim 22,217 22,858

Oksana Sapunova 22,750 22,992

90,817

Olga Galkina 21,050 22,208

Veronika Rudicheva 23,108 23,625

89,992

Francesca Medoro 21,867 22,792

Valentina Savastio 20,842 21,842

87,342

Daria Uzun 19,917 21,083

Yana Popova 18,525 20,850

80,375

Giulia Stoian 16,467 17,117

Andreea Rotarita 17,225 17,333

68,142

Denisa Damian 15,917 15,300

Diana Pasca 15,933 15,267

62,417

Andressa Covaci 15,058 13,375

Bianca Jurca 16,233 15,650

TOTAL TEAM 60,316
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Eleonora Romanova UKRAINE 1 7,000 7,000 7,000 8,600 9,200 8,900 7,950 9,100 8,900 8,800 8,933 8,900 8,900 8,800 8,867 25,750

2 Anastasiia Mulmina UKRAINE 1 6,600 6,600 6,600 9,000 9,000 9,000 7,800 9,200 9,100 9,100 9,133 8,700 8,800 8,800 8,767 25,700

3 Veronika Rudicheva RUSSIA 5,800 5,800 5,800 7,900 8,000 7,950 6,875 8,000 8,800 8,500 8,433 8,800 8,800 8,500 8,700 24,008

4 Alexandrina Ghetoi MOLDOVA 5,700 5,700 5,700 8,500 8,500 8,500 7,100 8,400 8,200 8,100 8,233 8,500 8,600 7,900 8,333 23,667

5 Luiza Filiorianu ROMANIA 5,800 5,800 5,800 8,000 8,000 8,000 6,900 8,000 8,300 8,000 8,100 8,000 7,700 7,800 7,833 22,433 0,400

6 Olena Klim UKRAINE 2 5,300 5,300 5,300 7,400 7,800 7,600 6,450 8,200 8,100 7,300 7,867 7,900 8,000 7,800 7,900 22,217

7 Francesca Medoro ITALY 4,800 4,800 4,800 7,800 8,200 8,000 6,400 7,800 7,500 8,100 7,800 7,600 7,800 7,600 7,667 21,867

8 Valentina Savastio ITALY 4,600 4,600 4,600 7,700 8,000 7,850 6,225 7,600 7,800 7,300 7,567 7,600 7,600 7,900 7,700 21,492

9 Olga Galkina RUSSIA 3,800 3,800 3,800 6,500 6,500 6,500 5,150 7,800 8,100 8,000 7,967 8,100 7,900 7,800 7,933 21,050

10 Ioana Bîrsan BN ROMANIA 3,200 3,200 3,200 6,100 7,000 6,550 4,875 7,300 7,800 7,200 7,433 7,500 7,600 7,800 7,633 19,942

11 Emma Sipos HUNGARY 3,000 3,000 3,000 5,700 6,100 5,900 4,450 7,300 7,600 7,100 7,333 7,800 7,800 8,000 7,867 19,650

12 Sherifa Mohamed Ahmed Bayoumy EGYPT 3,900 3,900 3,900 5,400 5,600 5,500 4,700 7,000 7,400 7,600 7,333 7,300 7,100 7,200 7,200 19,233

13 Corina Lupu OL ROMANIA 3,000 3,000 3,000 5,700 5,100 5,400 4,200 7,700 7,600 7,000 7,433 7,400 7,300 7,600 7,433 19,067

14 Yana Popova BULGARIA 2,800 2,800 2,800 6,500 6,400 6,450 4,625 6,800 7,500 7,200 7,167 6,700 6,800 7,300 6,933 18,525 0,200

15 Giulia Stoian TRF ROMANIA 1,400 1,400 1,400 5,600 5,600 5,600 3,500 6,800 6,300 6,700 6,600 6,300 6,200 6,600 6,367 16,467

16 Bianca Jurcă OR ROMANIA 1,100 1,100 1,100 5,000 5,200 5,100 3,100 6,300 6,500 6,500 6,433 6,800 6,800 6,500 6,700 16,233

17 Denisa Damian TGM ROMANIA 1,500 1,500 1,500 4,000 3,600 3,800 2,650 6,800 6,400 6,200 6,467 7,100 6,900 6,400 6,800 15,917
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Eleonora Romanova UKRAINE 1 6,900 6,900 6,900 8,500 9,100 8,800 7,850 9,000 8,700 8,900 8,867 8,500 8,500 8,600 8,533 25,250

2 Nicoleta Dulgheru MOLDOVA 5,900 5,900 5,900 8,600 8,600 8,600 7,250 8,500 8,500 8,800 8,600 8,700 8,700 8,000 8,467 24,317

3 Luiza Filiorianu ROMANIA 6,500 6,500 6,500 8,000 8,600 8,300 7,400 8,300 8,800 8,500 8,533 8,300 8,200 8,500 8,333 24,267

4 Anastasiia Mulmina UKRAINE 1 6,300 6,100 6,200 7,800 8,300 8,050 7,125 8,500 8,700 8,500 8,567 7,900 7,800 7,800 7,833 23,525

5 Oksana Sapunova UKRAINE 2 5,600 5,600 5,600 6,600 7,200 6,900 6,250 8,500 8,000 8,300 8,267 8,400 8,400 7,900 8,233 22,750

6 Francesca Medoro ITALY 4,800 4,800 4,800 7,000 7,200 7,100 5,950 8,100 8,000 8,000 8,033 8,400 8,400 8,100 8,300 22,283

7 Olga Galkina RUSSIA 5,600 5,600 5,600 7,800 8,100 7,950 6,775 7,200 8,500 8,000 7,900 7,500 7,600 7,500 7,533 22,208

8 Veronika Rudicheva RUSSIA 4,600 4,600 4,600 6,800 7,000 6,900 5,750 7,800 8,500 8,200 8,167 8,000 7,900 8,000 7,967 21,883

9 Yana Popova BULGARIA 3,700 3,700 3,700 7,800 7,400 7,600 5,650 7,300 7,900 7,200 7,467 7,800 7,900 7,500 7,733 20,850

10 Valentina Savastio ITALY 4,800 4,800 4,800 6,700 7,200 6,950 5,875 7,400 7,600 7,000 7,333 7,800 7,600 7,500 7,633 20,842

11 Corina Lupu OL ROMANIA 4,000 4,000 4,000 7,200 7,200 7,200 5,600 7,500 7,500 7,200 7,400 7,000 7,000 7,600 7,200 20,200

12 Emma Sipos HUNGARY 2,500 2,500 2,500 6,200 5,700 5,950 4,225 7,700 7,200 7,100 7,333 7,700 7,900 7,300 7,633 19,192

13 Sherifa Mohamed Ahmed Bayoumy EGYPT 3,200 3,200 3,200 4,600 5,000 4,800 4,000 7,000 7,700 7,800 7,500 7,000 7,000 7,400 7,133 18,633

14 Andreea Rotarita TRF ROMANIA 2,800 2,800 2,800 4,000 4,500 4,250 3,525 6,800 6,600 6,500 6,633 7,200 7,200 6,800 7,067 17,225

15 Ioana Bîrsan BN ROMANIA 2,500 2,500 2,500 4,000 4,100 4,050 3,275 6,700 7,000 7,200 6,967 6,000 6,000 6,800 6,267 16,108 0,400

16 Diana Pasca TGM ROMANIA 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,900 3,700 3,800 2,900 6,700 5,800 6,000 6,167 6,900 6,900 6,800 6,867 15,933

17 Bianca Jurcă OR ROMANIA 1,600 1,600 1,600 3,700 3,300 3,500 2,550 6,400 6,400 6,500 6,433 6,600 6,800 6,600 6,667 15,650
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NR. 
CRT.

NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Eleonora Romanova UKRAINE 1 6,600 6,600 6,600 8,800 9,200 9,000 7,800 9,200 8,700 8,700 8,867 8,800 8,600 8,700 8,700 25,367

2 Nicoleta Dulgheru MOLDOVA 5,600 5,600 5,600 8,500 8,500 8,500 7,050 8,400 8,400 8,200 8,333 8,100 8,200 8,300 8,200 23,583

3 Olga Galkina RUSSIA 6,000 6,000 6,000 7,500 7,800 7,650 6,825 7,700 8,200 8,300 8,067 8,700 8,700 8,500 8,633 23,525

4 Veronika Rudicheva RUSSIA 5,700 5,700 5,700 6,800 7,300 7,050 6,375 8,400 8,600 8,300 8,433 8,300 8,200 8,400 8,300 23,108

5 Diana Pavel ROMANIA 4,800 4,800 4,800 7,700 8,300 8,000 6,400 8,400 8,000 7,800 8,067 8,400 8,300 8,600 8,433 22,900

6 Olena Klim UKRAINE 2 6,200 6,300 6,250 7,600 8,000 7,800 7,025 8,200 7,900 7,400 7,833 8,300 8,200 7,500 8,000 22,858

7 Francesca Medoro ITALY 5,500 5,500 5,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 6,500 8,000 8,100 7,900 8,000 8,400 8,400 8,000 8,267 22,767

8 Anastasiia Mulmina UKRAINE 1 6,000 6,000 6,000 7,100 7,700 7,400 6,700 8,800 8,200 8,600 8,533 7,800 7,800 7,900 7,833 22,667 0,400

9 Valentina Savastio ITALY 4,500 4,500 4,500 8,000 8,100 8,050 6,275 7,700 7,700 7,200 7,533 8,200 8,300 7,600 8,033 21,842

10 Daria Uzun BULGARIA 4,200 4,200 4,200 6,100 6,100 6,100 5,150 6,900 7,200 7,500 7,200 7,600 7,800 7,300 7,567 19,917

11 Ioana Bîrsan BN ROMANIA 3,600 3,600 3,600 6,200 6,500 6,350 4,975 6,600 7,000 6,500 6,700 7,500 7,400 7,600 7,500 19,175

12 Sherifa Mohamed Ahmed Bayoumy EGYPT 3,800 3,800 3,800 5,000 5,600 5,300 4,550 7,000 7,400 7,000 7,133 7,200 7,400 7,300 7,300 18,983

13 Corina Lupu OL ROMANIA 3,200 3,200 3,200 6,400 6,000 6,200 4,700 7,100 7,300 6,800 7,067 6,700 6,600 7,200 6,833 18,600

14 Emma Sipos HUNGARY 2,900 2,900 2,900 5,300 5,700 5,500 4,200 7,000 6,900 6,500 6,800 7,100 7,300 7,000 7,133 18,133

15 Andreea Rotarita TRF ROMANIA 2,800 2,800 2,800 5,000 5,000 5,000 3,900 6,300 6,700 6,600 6,533 7,000 7,000 6,700 6,900 17,333

16 Denisa Damian TGM ROMANIA 1,000 1,000 1,000 2,900 3,500 3,200 2,100 6,300 6,500 6,700 6,500 6,900 6,700 6,500 6,700 15,300

17 Andressa Covaci OR ROMANIA 1,600 1,600 1,600 2,200 2,700 2,450 2,025 6,600 5,900 6,000 6,167 6,800 7,000 6,800 6,867 15,058
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NR. 
CRT.

NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Alisa Ratundalova MOLDOVA 6,400 6,400 6,400 8,500 8,700 8,600 7,500 8,500 8,300 8,300 8,367 8,700 8,800 8,300 8,600 24,467

2 Eleonora Romanova UKRAINE 1 6,300 6,300 6,300 7,800 8,100 7,950 7,125 8,900 8,800 8,400 8,700 8,600 8,600 8,100 8,433 24,258

3 Veronika Rudicheva RUSSIA 6,000 6,000 6,000 7,500 7,800 7,650 6,825 8,300 8,200 8,500 8,333 8,400 8,400 8,600 8,467 23,625

4 Anastasiia Mulmina UKRAINE 1 6,200 6,200 6,200 6,900 7,500 7,200 6,700 8,700 8,300 8,400 8,467 8,000 8,200 8,200 8,133 23,300

5 Diana Pavel ROMANIA 6,200 6,200 6,200 6,200 6,800 6,500 6,350 8,600 8,600 8,200 8,467 8,300 8,300 8,500 8,367 23,183

6 Oksana Sapunova UKRAINE 2 6,100 6,100 6,100 7,400 7,700 7,550 6,825 8,500 8,400 7,800 8,233 8,000 8,100 7,700 7,933 22,992

7 Francesca Medoro ITALY 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,200 6,700 6,450 6,225 8,000 8,000 8,700 8,233 8,400 8,400 8,200 8,333 22,792

8 Valentina Savastio ITALY 5,100 5,100 5,100 7,200 7,500 7,350 6,225 7,900 8,500 8,000 8,133 8,100 8,500 7,900 8,167 22,525

9 Olga Galkina RUSSIA 5,700 5,700 5,700 6,200 6,800 6,500 6,100 7,800 7,400 7,200 7,467 7,700 7,700 7,500 7,633 21,200

10 Daria Uzun BULGARIA 4,500 4,500 4,500 6,200 6,200 6,200 5,350 7,400 8,100 8,200 7,900 7,900 7,900 7,700 7,833 21,083

11 Ioana Bîrsan BN ROMANIA 3,600 3,600 3,600 6,000 6,500 6,250 4,925 7,000 7,100 6,900 7,000 7,900 7,800 7,600 7,767 19,692

12 Sherifa Mohamed Ahmed Bayoumy EGYPT 3,900 3,900 3,900 5,900 6,300 6,100 5,000 7,200 7,600 7,800 7,533 7,000 6,900 7,500 7,133 19,667

13 Corina Lupu OL ROMANIA 3,500 3,500 3,500 5,200 5,500 5,350 4,425 7,300 7,500 6,500 7,100 7,200 7,000 7,600 7,267 18,792

14 Emma Sipos HUNGARY 2,800 2,800 2,800 5,100 4,600 4,850 3,825 7,100 6,600 7,000 6,900 7,100 7,200 7,200 7,167 17,892

15 Giulia Stoian TRF ROMANIA 1,900 1,900 1,900 5,400 5,400 5,400 3,650 6,400 7,000 7,000 6,800 6,300 6,800 6,900 6,667 17,117

16 Diana Pasca TGM ROMANIA 2,600 2,600 2,600 3,600 3,600 3,600 3,100 6,300 6,000 6,000 6,100 6,200 6,500 6,100 6,267 15,267 0,200

17 Andressa Covaci OR ROMANIA 0,400 0,400 0,400 1,800 1,700 1,750 1,075 6,200 5,900 6,000 6,033 6,500 6,500 6,400 6,467 13,375 0,200
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